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Price
81.42 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.63% (-1.35)

US2942681071
PLUS

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

2,006 EUR
S&P 500

60.00 USD (100)
129.45 USD (100)
82.07 USD
83.275 USD
80.69 USD

82.77 USD
81.436225 USD
144,263
11,751,471.93
4,761

WKN: 294268107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2942681071&ID_NOTATION=18586564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2942681071&ID_NOTATION=18586564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aba47ed765712cdad53ef3dce6dd7ad2c19d444a31e6e940b0635f46f4dcca69&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b1191c24975cc623&time=1721384593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6a67a748d91de50b613b166465c97124ee54dcc48aae400a2c9e0b83c4cb983&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52000780db96d0bd1&time=1721384593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0980506dbefaa2a58612a7ca6bf66e25b100acb1fe1ac319353dbebaea1208cf&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=202b59bc2a567babf&time=1721384593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=164792a400c49ef7a0a14206955f58260aad32d084238863f2130d255126dbbc&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ddef7ef1390711c5a&time=1721384593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdf416b37edde64f5b24cde5efe3b6503970841895ec229b04a124d3b3a4db55&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4fa0d7cc95c0da59&time=1721384593&tool=RSC

EPLUS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
81.42 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.63% (-1.35)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US2942681071
Symbol PLUS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,006 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 129.45 USD (100)
Open 82.07 USD
High 83.275 USD
Low 80.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 82.77 USD
VWAP 81.436225 USD
Volume (pcs) 144,263
Trading volume 11,751,471.93
Number of trades 4,761
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +8.62% +38.78% +83.40%
Perf (abs.) +6.46 +22.75 +37.03
Beta 0.92 0.92 1.02
Volatility 35.49 34.83 35.14

CESKAS
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 74.50 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:08 74.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 81.42 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 75.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:13 74.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:30 73.50 EUR

79.24 USD (211,289)
74.32 USD (192,989)
77.10 USD (207,929)
71.53 USD (164,266)

83.57 USD (2024/02/29)

56.33 USD (2024/02/07)

83.57 USD (2024/02/29)

53.54 USD (2023/11/08)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
11.75 4,761
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18586564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450493337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9956114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804710

EPLUS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
+ -

Contact Details
EPLUS

13595 Dulles Technology Drive - 20171
Herndon, VA

Telefon: +1 703 984 8400
Fax: +1 703 984 8600
E-mail: investors@eplus.com
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